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DIMENSIONS (in/cm)

S M L XL XXL
A 9.5 / 24 9.5 / 24 9.5 / 24 9.5 / 24 9.5 / 24

B 3.3 / 8.5 3.7 / 9.5 4.1 / 10.5 4.5 / 11.5 4.8 / 12.3

GRIPPAZ™ SKINS EXTENDED USE 
AMBIDEXTROUS NITRILE GLOVE WITH 
TEXTURED FISH SCALE GRIP - 6 MIL
• �	Patented design on the inside and outside of the glove provides

extra traction with oily or wet partss
• �	Resistant to many chemicals commonly used in Industrial and

OEM applications including oils, grease and cleaning solvents
• �	6 mil proprietary nitrile blend with patented fish scale pattern is more

tear-resistant and puncture-resistant than conventional single-use 
disposable gloves – for prolonged use and reduced waste

• �Proprietary nitrile blend offers enhanced flexibility, comfort and
mobility – reducing hand fatigue

• �ESD Safe, Surface Resistance per ASTM D257, Static dissipative
range at 108 ohms, 12%RH, 48hrs @100Volts

• �Complies with FDA food handling requirements 21 CFR 177.2600

APPLICATIONS
• Mechanics
• Engineering
• Agriculture
• General Use

TECHNICAL DATA
MATERIAL 100% Nitrile (no latex)
THICKNESS 6 mil (10 mil at grip)
COLOR  Orange
CUFF STYLE Beaded
SIZES S - XXL
PACKAGING 50 gloves per box / 10 boxes per case
CASE DIMENSIONS 10.4" x 10.5" x 10.2" / 26.5cm x 26.6cm x 25.8cm
CASE WEIGHT S M L XL XXL

8.6 lbs
3.9 kg

9.3 lbs
4.2 kg

9.9 lbs
4.5 kg

10.6 lbs
4.8 kg

11.2 lbs
5.1 kg

COO Thailand 

ELONGATION INFORMATION
BEFORE AGING AFTER ACCELERATED AGING

Tensile Strength 
(minimum)

Elongation 
(minimum)

Tensile Strength 
(minimum)

Elongation 
(minimum)

(Mpa) % (Mpa) %
14 500 14 400

BARCODES
ITEM BOX DOZEN CASE

 67-256/S 616314613685 --- 20616314613689
 67-256/M 616314613692 --- 20616314613696
 67-256/L 616314613708 --- 20616314613702
 67-256/XL 616314613715 --- 20616314613719
 67-256/XXL 616314613722 --- 20616314613726

67-256


