

SPECIFICATION SHEET

67-256





JKTP



- Patented design on the inside and outside of the glove provides extra traction with oily or wet partss
- Resistant to many chemicals commonly used in Industrial and OEM applications including oils, grease and cleaning solvents
- 6 mil proprietary nitrile blend with patented fish scale pattern is more tear-resistant and puncture-resistant than conventional single-use disposable gloves – for prolonged use and reduced waste
- Proprietary nitrile blend offers enhanced flexibility, comfort and mobility – reducing hand fatigue
- ESD Safe, Surface Resistance per ASTM D257, Static dissipative range at 10⁸ ohms, 12%RH, 48hrs @100Volts
- Complies with FDA food handling requirements 21 CFR 177.2600

APPLICATIONS

- Mechanics
- EngineeringAgriculture
- General Use

TECHNICAL DATA

MATERIAL	100% Nitrile (no latex)				
THICKNESS	6 mil (10 mil at grip)				
COLOR	Orange				
CUFF STYLE	Beaded				
SIZES	S - XXL				
PACKAGING	50 gloves per box / 10 boxes per case				
CASE DIMENSIONS	10.4" x 10.5" x 10.2" / 26.5cm x 26.6cm x 25.8cm				
CASE WEIGHT	S	M	L	XL	XXL
	8.6 lbs 3.9 kg	9.3 lbs 4.2 kg	9.9 lbs 4.5 kg	10.6 lbs 4.8 kg	11.2 lbs 5.1 kg
C00	Thailand	TIL NY	TIO NG	TIO NY	on Ng

ELONGATION INFORMATION

BEFORE AGING		AFTER ACCELERATED AGING		
Tensile Strength (minimum)	Elongation (minimum)	Tensile Strength (minimum)	Elongation (minimum)	
(Mpa)	%	(Mpa)	%	
14	500	14	400	

BARCODES

	_		
ITEM	BOX	DOZEN	CASE
67-256/S	616314613685		20616314613689
67-256/M	616314613692		20616314613696
67-256/L	616314613708		20616314613702
67-256/XL	616314613715		20616314613719
67-256/XXL	616314613722		20616314613726



DIMENSIONS (in/cm)

	S	M	L		XXL
Α	9.5 / 24	9.5 / 24	9.5 / 24	9.5 / 24	9.5 / 24
В	3.3 / 8.5	3.7 / 9.5	4.1 / 10.5	4.5 / 11.5	4.8 / 12.3

